Back Country Canoe Trip List

Here's a starter list for you. Add or subtract according to what you want.

1. Tent

2. Backpacks- 2 or 3?

3. Food- Steaks, butter, cereal Great Grains, nuts, sourdough, instant meals, pasta, rice, pop tarts, jerky,
summer sausage, fish breading, coffee

4. Tarps(2)

5. Tennis shoes/Sandals/Hiking boots (one pair)

6. Boots/portage rain boots(Muck boots or equivalent)

7. Clothing- 2 of each? 1 hat No blue jeans. Lightweight base layer just in case.8. Hats- Ball cap and
cold weather hat.

9. Flashlight or other light sources. (one headlamp) batteries/(one flashlight)

10. Lighters/Other firestarter

11. Camp stove and fuel

12. Pot and pan

13. Coffee pot

14. Utensils- Dish towel / paper towels or napkins, dish soap (camp suds), plates, (gal. plastic bags) etc
etc

15. Filet knives (2)

16. Ropes/Cords

17. Gorilla tape

18. TP

19. Pocket knife

20. Garbage bags

21. Nalgenes- 2(3)

22. Shampoo(camp suds)

23. Towels — 2 small ones

24. GoPro and extra batteries and chips.

25. Phones for photos/video

26. Back up phone power and charging cords

27. Texting/weather deal (looks like Garmin Inreach)

28. Foam wrap for canoe gunnel

29. Rods 2 each plus I have a 3 piece for extra back up, back up doesn’t have to be three piece
30. Extra reel

31. Extra line

32. Foldable net — don’t have to bring one up to you and room

33. Gloves

34. Reasonable amount of tackle. Lots of jigs and plastics. Needle nose pliers(2)
35. First aid kit

36. Paddles and an extra that attaches to the canoe

37. suntan lotion, (not just 100 year old spf 4 lol)

38. Passport

39. Wallet

40. Rain gear



41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

canoe sponges

Fire starters

Head nets (2) — I have them

Stick of deet, permethrin, avon skin so soft for Black flies
Camp chairs? Cots? Probably out due to room but nice to have.
Throw PFD

PFD's

Water Filter

Maps

Canoe coating

Tick proof pants

Canoe seats



